First Race

NORTHFIELD PARK Entries

Tuesday, May 13, 2025, First Post 6:00 PM

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $9,600 Class: 22500CLNW4  Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 MY LEGEND Ja Day

2 2 SCHOOLKI DS SONRI CK Aa Merri man
3 3 DRAGONVETOVEGAS Ke Kash Jr
4 4 DRACO S STORM Ju lrvine

5 5 TOPVI LLE ON A VIRG Ch Lens

6 6 LIFE IS A BET Lu Ebersol e
7 7 DRAGONS R REAL Q  Ku Sugg

8 8 HOPE N PRAY Ju Irvine

9 [9 ROSE RUN AJAY An Macdonal d
10 [10 VEL LICKETY SPLIT Ch Lens
Second Race

GREAT LAKESAMATEUR DRIVING SERIES
Purse: $9,000 Class: GLADA Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 FRED S DREAM d RL

2 2 A ROYAL LI NE Ch Johnson
3 3 MAG CAL JOURNEY La Har non

4 4 BO NANZA CHI P La MIIler
5 5 GOLDEN GENES La Ferrari
6 6 DUSTO C Wwlfe

7 7 JOHNNYREDS VI CTORY Ed M 11 er

8 8 HOLTON St Adford
Third Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja Day

Ch Myrick
Ke Kash Jr
Ga Martin
La King
Ro Troyer
Ed M1l er
Je M I I ner
Ja MG nnis
La King

Tr ai ner

Co Krei ser
Te Deters
Ge Mal ady
La MIler
Ji Smith
G Wlfe
Ed MI1er
Al Sisco

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X- X
1:55. 4
X-X-X
1:58.2
X-X-X
2:00.0
X-X-X
1:54. 4
1:53.0
1:52. 4

Yrs Best

1:53.1
X-X-X
1:56. 2
1:58.1
X- X-X
X-X-X
1:58. 4
1:56. 2
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$28, 125
$22, 500
$22, 500
$33, 750
$22, 500
$22, 500
$28, 125
$28, 125
$33, 750
$28, 125

$24, 000
$20, 000
$20, 000

Cl ai m ng

Cl ai m ng

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACES OR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).
Purse: $8,200 Classs NWIPMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 M SS GRACELAND Ch Lens

2 2 GENE SAI D Jo Ciocca Jr.
3 3 LOUS BOY Ji Smith

4 4 VEL MR CAPTAI N Ch Lens

5 5 THREAD THE NEEDLE Je W/ son

6 6 RUSTY RAMBO Ko Massey

7 7 GOFORBRCOKE YANKEE Ku Sugg

8 8 | GOTTHEMOVES Ja Day

9 [9 CENTER STORY Ni degg

Fourth Race
NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025.

HN PP

Purse: $5,000 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Trot
Hor se Driver
LUXARY LI VI NG Ty Angus
STONEBOROUCGH Ba Sti ner
WEEDLE SWVEETS An Macdonal d
OVER SI X La Ferrari
DUKE OF LI NDY Lu Ebersol e
NORMAN HI LL Ku Sugg
CRUZEN CASSI Ku Sugg
MAKI NG DREAMS Ko Massey

OCONOOUITRAWNEF
—TONOUIA~AWNE

9
Fifth Race

JAI LHOUSE YANKEE  Ku

Sugg

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

La King
Ry Deat on
Ji Smith
La King
Je WI son
Ma Weaver
Je MI I ner
Le Rich
Be Cl egg

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ke Sher man
Ba Sti ner

Me Byl er

La Ferrari

M Downey

Ch Myrick

Re Zubkof f
Ti Schl abach
Ro Troyer

Yrs Best Last 3

X-%X-X
1:59.2
X-X- X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:56. 4
X-%X-X
2:03.2

8-
5-
3-
5-
6-
7-
3-
2-
8-
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Yrs Best Last 3

X- X- X
X- X- X
2:04.1
X- X- X
X- X- X
1:59.2
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X

2-
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$22, 500

$22, 500
$18, 750
$15, 000
$15, 000
$18, 750

Cl ai mi ng

NON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PM RACES OR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $9,600 Classs NW2PMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP

OCONOUITR~RWNEF
—TONOUIR~AWNE

Hor se Driver

ADM RAL DEO An Macdonal d
ROONEY | N TUNE G Gisnore
MR PNUT Da Lake
SPIRIT OF MKI Je WI son
JUST BARLEY Lo Ebersol e
TREETOP FLYER Lo Ebersole
RODEO JET Ku Sugg
FONDSEA Ku Sugg

VEL MR BRU SER Ch Lens

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ja McG nnis
Ho Weir Jr

Ar M Il murray
Je WIson

I s Shrake

B Unhol tz

Je M I I ner

Ed MIIler

La King

Yrs Best Last 3

1:56.1
1:59.3
1:59.1
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:57.1
1:54.2
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9-
1-
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$28, 125

$28, 125
$28, 125
$28, 125

$28, 125

Cl ai m ng
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Sixth Race

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PM RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $8,200 Classs NW1IPMCD Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Cl ai mi ng
1 1 TOM CRUI SER Ma St Louis Jr. St Currie X- X- X 8-7-2 $22, 500
2 2 SASSY SALLY Ju Irvine Ro Weaver X-X-X 3-5-4

3 3 SWEET VACATI ON Ku Sugg Ch Myrick 2:03.0 3-2-4 $18, 750
4 4  TOVHANDSI TOVER Da Lake St Novak X- X- X 4-6-8

5 5 BB FI RE Ty Angus Ma Chupp X-X-X 6-3-9

6 6 ONE GOOD DEED Ch Lens Sa Schill aci 2:01.3 1-1-X

7 7 MI'S VALI ANT TOM Ch Lens He Hager man X- X- X 5-7-4

8 8 BROWNI E PO NTS Ju Irvine Ga Martin X- X- X 8-3-3

9 [9 EXTRA EASY Ke Kash Jr La C abaugh X- X- X 7-4-6

AE1 PONDA SWAN Ja Thonpson Ke Merri man 2:03.0 5-10-2

Seventh Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START I[N 2025.

Purse: $6,500 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3

1 1 BLUE SPANX Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:58.2 2-9-4

2 2 BETTOR | N CASH Ch Lens Th Hal | 1:56.1 5-8-3

3 3 MUSIC IS ART Aa Merriman Ma Headworth 1:54.3 3-6-4

4 4  APLIN HANOVER Ko Massey O Ray 2:00.4 2-10-8

5 5 SHARK PLAY Aa Merriman Ar M Il murray 1:56.1 4-7-3

6 6 I AM ERI K N Lo Ebersole Ba Redder 1:57.0 1-5-5

7 7 OCGRADYS FIRST MAN Ch Lens VWA Snmith X- X- X 5-2-5

8 8 DCROCKI NMOONDANCER Aa Merri man Me Byl er 1:56.1 6-7-4

9 [9 JOHNNY ROCKETTE G Gisnore Ro Steck X- X- X 4-2-8

10 [10 COALFORD BET ALINE Ju Irvine Cr Stein 1:56.4 8-3-7

AE1 NI MBLE NED Ty Angus Jo Hershberger X-X-X 6-5-2

Eighth Race

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7 PM RACES OR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $11,000 Class: NW4APMCD Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3
1 1 DECI DI NG FACTOR Ch Lens Wa Smith 1:54.3 6-1-4
2 2 NOBLI GHT Aa Merri man Ca Hol | ar 1:53.1 4-1-1
3 3 VEL LI TTLE BLI STER Ch Lens La King 1:56. 4 1-9-8
4 4 BELI EVE IN TOM Ma St Louis Jr. St Novak 1:54.3 1-2-2
5 5 KD'S MK Ma St Louis Jr. St Currie 1:53.1 1-5-5
6 6 TELLI TLI KESONNY Aa Merri man Pa Beel er 1:55.1 1-2-1
7 7 TYMAL ENVOY G Gisnpre Je M I I ner X-X-X 8-3-4
8 8 THE ONYX DRAGON Ju lrvine Ga Martin X-X-X 5-5-2
9 [9 HANDSOMVE SIR Ju Irvine Ti Roach X-X-X 2-8-10
AE1 RED CAMO An Macdonal d La Bor of f X-X-X 7-8-3
Ninth Race

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING
$5000 (WITH ALLOWANCES) THAT ARE N/W $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS.
Purse: $5,000 Classs NW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Cl ai m ng
1 1 DQJEA ROCK Aa Merrinman Ma Headworth X-X-X 8-5-6

2 2 BLUEBI RD PACIFIC Ju Irvine Ca Wl fe X-X-X 6-8-8

3 3 ALL ATTI TUDE Aa Merri man Pe Stratton X-X-X 5-6-5

4 4 WOULD YOQU BELIEVE Ju lrvine Li Main 1:59.0 7-6-6

5 5 WESTERN DRI VE Ko Massey Da Novak X-X-X 6-7-7

6 6 COUSI N LOU E Lu Ebersol e Le Davenport X- X- X 9-8-2

7 7 BARLEY M SCHI EVOUS Br Rhoades Wh Johnson 1:55. 4 9-5-5 $5, 000
8 8 LEONARDO HANOVER Ku Sugg Re Zubkof f X-X-X 8-4-8

9 [9 PFC KC WNTIN Co Kreiser Co Kreiser X-X-X 9-6-7

AE1 MCW Z Ch Lens Ro Steck X-X-X 8-6-7

Tenth Race

NON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025.
Purse: $6,500 Class: NW2500L4 Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3
1 1 W LD AND CRAZY GQJY Ch Lens Ma Chupp X- X- X 2-5-8
2 2 Pl RATE' S LOOT Ku Sugg El Toll ey 1:58.3 1-4-7
3 3 SADODAKA Jo Kranp Do M Kirgan 1:59.4 7-3-8
4 4 FUTURE MVP Ch Lens Ro Ei dens X- X- X 4-7-2
5 5 COVI D CARTEL Aa Merri man Co Krei ser 1:57.0 2-7-8
6 6 GAME ON G RLS Aa Merrinman Pe Stratton X-X-X 8-3-7
7 7 HEAVENSDOR HANOVER Ju | rvi ne Pa Hol zman 1:57.0 7-X-8
8 8 BEST TI ME HANOVER Aa Merri man Jo Aiverio X- X- X 5-9-2
9 [9 SWAN ON A MSSION Ma St Louis Jr. St Currie 1:56.3 1-8-6
10 [10 TULSA BELL Aa Merri man Sa Schill aci 1:59. 3 4-9-5
AE1 KI NG FELI X Br Rhoades La Cl abaugh 1:58.0 5-8-6
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Eleventh Race

GUARANTEED $10,000 PICK 4 STARTSHERE CLAIMING $8,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $6,500 Class: 8000CL  Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 TAKEMETOTHELM T GB Aa Merri man
2 2 BETTER B SW FT Ko Massey

3 3 DRAGONOLOGY Ju lrvine

4 4 NORTHERN ANGLE El Deaton

5 5 DREAM NALLTHETI ME Aa Merri nan
6 6 TROUBLE' S A BREW N Ke Kash Jr
7 7 CUZBERTTCOLDMVESO Ju lrvine

8 8 BULLVI LLESPANDEM C G Gri snore

Twelfth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Jo
Wh
Sa
Ry
Jo
Ke
Te
Ja

Bat es
Johnson
Schi |l | aci
Deat on
diverio
Kash Jr
Merri man
Br ewer

NON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME.
Purse: $8,200 Class: NW1IPMCD Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 BELLARI NA JET Ty Angus

2 2 GREENHI LL SPURS M Spear man
3 3 I'M FULLA LOVE Br Rhoades
4 4 SURGE AGAI N Ju Irvine

5 5 SHOOT SQVE HOOP Ch Lens

6 6 MARKEMUP Lo Ebersol e
7 7 BLUEBERRY POPTART Ch Lens

8 8 SNAZZYASM LLY Ku Sugg

9 [9 STRIKING MARSEI LLE Ch Myrick
AE1 SWEET JUDY T Ty Angus

Thirteenth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ma
M

La
Ro
El

Ra
Sc
Da
Ch
Le

Chupp

Spear man

Cl abaugh
Weaver

Tol | ey
Crawf ord
Cox

Har vey

Myri ck

Her shber ger

Yrs Best
1 55.
55.
58.
53.
56.
56.
55.
X-X-X

il al pult ol sl el 0
PrWAWWWE

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X- X- X
X-X-X
X- X- X
X- X- X
X-X-X
X- X- X
X-X-X
X- X- X
X- X- X

Last 3
3- 3
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$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000
$8, 000

Cl ai m ng

$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL NON WINNERS 7 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $30,000

(WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,000 Class: 30000CLNW7  Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 VICTORI QUSBLUECHI P Ku Sugg

2 2 SWEET ALEX Ju lrvine

3 3 MORTGAGE LI FTER Aa Merri man

4 4 ROC VODKA Ch Lens

5 5 WATCH U R BACK Aa Merri man

6 6 TELL' S VI CTORY Ku Sugg

7 7 WASH THE DRAGON Lo Ebersol e

8 8 DRAGON PURPLECHI PS Ke Kash Jr

9 [9 BLUE VENTURA An Macdonal d
10 [10 CAL BOY Lu Ebersole

AE1 RED CAMO An Macdonal d

Fourteenth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Da
Je
Me
Sa
Co
Jo
Lo
Ke
Ja
Br

La

Har vey

M || ner
Byl er
Schi | | aci
Kr ei ser
Aiverio
Eber sol e
Kash Jr
MG nni s
MIler
Bor of f

Yrs Best
1:57. 4
1:56.1
1:56.1
1:53.3
1:58.0
X-X-X
2:01.0
1:56.0
1:53. 4
1:55.2
X-X-X

Last 3
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$37, 500
$37, 500
$30, 000
$37, 500
$30, 000
$37, 500
$37, 500
$30, 000
$45, 000
$37, 500
$30, 000

Cl ai m ng

NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 (M ARES $600) PER START IN 2025.
Purse: $5,000 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Trot

HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 DI VI NE ZETTE Ch Lens

2 2 KANDY SWVEET Aa Merriman
3 3 EMERALD CHI P La Har non

4 4 DADDY WAGS Aa Merri man
5 5 UNPQOLI SHED Ja Day

6 6 BLAZI NG DEO Lu Ebersol e
7 7 IT"S ALL ME Ju Irvine
8 8 SAULSGOOD Ju lrvine

9 [9 PRI NCE HENRY Br Rhoades

Fifteenth Race

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ma
Co
La
Wh
To
Lu
Ed
Li

Ha

Chupp

Kr ei ser
Har nmon
Johnson
Tr oyer
Eber sol e
Ri der
Mai n
Loney

Yrs Best
2:01.2
2:00. 2
X-X-X
2:00.2
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:58.2
X-X-X
2:03.4

Last 3
8-
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NON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTS THAT ARE N/W $7500 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN 2025.

Purse: $5,000 Class: NW1500L4 Gait: Pace
HN PP Horse Driver

1 1 ROCKI N DADDY O Da Lake

2 2 FLASH GORDON Aa Merri man
3 3 CAVI ART ScouT Ku Sugg

4 4 BORN TO RUN AS Aa Merri man
5 5 CALVIN L Br Rhoades
6 6 M DNI GHT MATT Ke Kash Jr
7 7 Bl G BAD M KE Far ner

8 8 Bl LLY LI NCOLN N Br Rhoades
9 [9 ROSE RUN WALKER Ty Angus
AE1 G LLI GANS HOOLI GAN Ch Lens

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ge
La
Ed
Ma
Ha
Th
Ca
Je
Me
Te

Mal ady
Merri man
Ml er
Headwor t h
Loney
Hal |

Wl fe
Mal et z
Byl er

Kor an

Yrs Best
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:57.1
X-X-X
1:55.0

Last 3
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